
Place N° Voitures Total Look

P T C S P T C S P T C S P T C S P T C S

1 54 Le Tacot des Années 20 7 7 10 10 10 7 9 9 10 9 9 10 7 10 5 9 9 8 10 10 147

2 69 La Noiraude 9 10 8 10 8 7 9 9 8 5 8 10 9 9 7 9 10 9 10 8 144

3 10 Les Pirates Bretons 10 8 6 10 9 8 9 10 9 7 7 6 10 7 4 9 8 10 7 10 139

4 37 Le crayon 8 8 8 10 6 7 6 10 9 9 5 9 8 8 8 10 8 9 10 9 138

5 72 Avengers 8 7 9 9 9 6 9 9 9 5 7 8 9 7 9 10 10 6 7 8 133

6 25 Pharao 7 6 9 9 7 7 9 9 7 6 8 10 6 7 9 9 9 9 8 8 131

6 36 Halloween 9 8 5 9 7 7 3 10 7 8 5 7 8 8 9 10 9 9 9 8 131

6 110 La Licorne 8 6 9 10 8 6 7 10 8 8 8 10 6 6 4 8 9 6 8 10 131

6 155 La lampe d'Aladin 7 6 8 10 8 6 9 10 5 4 8 10 7 7 6 10 9 8 8 9 131

10 50 La Sorcière 7 6 8 8 7 7 9 9 8 7 8 6 7 8 9 8 8 9 8 8 128

11 23 Le Village Gaulois 8 6 8 8 9 5 8 9 8 6 8 9 7 5 7 9 10 7 8 8 126

12 24 Caliméro 7 6 7 8 6 5 8 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 7 8 8 7 8 7 123

12 84 Pocahontas 6 6 6 8 6 6 8 9 8 7 4 6 8 8 7 9 10 8 8 7 123

14 20 Spiderman   6 9 8 7 6 8 7 6 5 9 10 6 6 7 6 8 8 9 9 122

14 73 La Dépanneuse Martin 8 7 8 10 7 6 5 10 7 4 5 6 7 7 7 9 5 8 8 8 122

14 197 Les toréadors 6 6 8 8 6 8 6 8 7 8 7 8 6 8 5 9 9 9 6 9 122

17 17 Gros Minet 6 7 2 8 7 6 7 6 8 8 6 8 7 7 8 8 9 8 6 8 120

18 40 Speedy Gonzalès 7 7 7 8 7 7 5 7 8 7 6 7 7 7 6 9 9 9 8 7 119

19 55 Les vikings 7 6 6 7 7 6 6 7 9 7 7 8 7 6 10 10 8 6 6 8 118

20 194 Le chalet 6 5 9 10 6 5 9 10 8 5 3 4 7 5 7 10 6 5 7 8 117

21 137 Némo 7 5 4 10 6 5 5 10 6 4 5 9 6 5 8 10 8 5 7 10 112

22 9 La Batmobile 6 6 5 8 5 6 7 9 5 4 6 8 5 6 7 9 7 6 8 8 109

23 101 Alerte à Malibu 7 5 5 4 8 7 7 6 9 4 5 5 6 6 4 6 9 8 8 7 108

24 14 Star Peace and Love 6 5 5 10 6 5 5 6 8 5 5 4 6 5 6 7 6 6 7 9 102
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

1 54 Le Tacot des Années 20 7 10 10 7 9 7 7 9 10 8 10 9 9 5 10 10 9 10 9 10 147

2 69 La Noiraude 9 8 8 9 10 10 7 5 9 9 8 9 8 7 10 10 9 10 9 8 144

3 10 Les Pirates Bretons 10 9 9 10 8 8 8 7 7 10 6 9 7 4 7 10 10 6 9 10 139

4 37 Le crayon 8 6 9 8 8 8 7 9 8 9 8 6 5 8 10 10 10 9 10 9 138

5 72 Avengers 8 9 9 9 10 7 6 5 7 6 9 9 7 9 7 9 9 8 10 8 133

6 25 Pharao 7 7 7 6 9 6 7 6 7 9 9 9 8 9 8 9 9 10 9 8 131

6 36 Halloween 9 7 7 8 9 8 7 8 8 9 5 3 5 9 9 9 10 7 10 8 131

6 110 La Licorne 8 8 8 6 9 6 6 8 6 6 9 7 8 4 8 10 10 10 8 10 131

6 155 La lampe d'Aladin 7 8 5 7 9 6 6 4 7 8 8 9 8 6 8 10 10 10 10 9 131

10 50 La Sorcière 7 7 8 7 8 6 7 7 8 9 8 9 8 9 8 8 9 6 8 8 128

11 23 Le Village Gaulois 8 9 8 7 10 6 5 6 5 7 8 8 8 7 8 8 9 9 9 8 126

12 24 Caliméro 7 6 9 8 8 6 5 8 6 7 7 8 8 7 8 8 9 8 8 7 123

12 84 Pocahontas 6 6 8 8 10 6 6 7 8 8 6 8 4 7 8 8 9 6 9 7 123

14 20 Spiderman   7 6 6 8 6 6 5 6 8 9 8 9 7 9 8 7 10 6 9 122

14 73 La Dépanneuse Martin 8 7 7 7 5 7 6 4 7 8 8 5 5 7 8 10 10 6 9 8 122

14 197 Les toréadors 6 6 7 6 9 6 8 8 8 9 8 6 7 5 6 8 8 8 9 9 122

17 17 Gros Minet 6 7 8 7 9 7 6 8 7 8 2 7 6 8 6 8 6 8 8 8 120

18 40 Speedy Gonzalès 7 7 8 7 9 7 7 7 7 9 7 5 6 6 8 8 7 7 9 7 119

19 55 Les vikings 7 7 9 7 8 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 7 10 6 7 7 8 10 8 118

20 194 Le chalet 6 6 8 7 6 5 5 5 5 5 9 9 3 7 7 10 10 4 10 8 117

21 137 Némo 7 6 6 6 8 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 8 7 10 10 9 10 10 112

22 9 La Batmobile 6 5 5 5 7 6 6 4 6 6 5 7 6 7 8 8 9 8 9 8 109

23 101 Alerte à Malibu 7 8 9 6 9 5 7 4 6 8 5 7 5 4 8 4 6 5 6 7 108

24 14 Star Peace and Love 6 6 8 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 7 10 6 4 7 9 102
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